Customer Order Date:
15.07.2024

Customer Order Number:
11563492258

ESTABLISHED 1938

KWV Order Number:

110935470

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV .
PO Box 528, Sulder aarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
elephone 021 8073511
Req] : 2 gfﬂﬂigﬂgﬁ{@?
at Ui .
FATRTRADE . FLO-10 28503 Gross Weight :

41.010kg

FOR RANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

‘Pick

OR querilessa@kwv.co.za

201405
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901395
901444
201433

700025947
700025233
700025956
700025443
700025396

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Bug Stag 10(i15x20ml)

Annabelle Cuvee Rosge Petillant ¢ (6x
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml

pc
cs
pec
cs
cs

150 x 20
24 x 275
150 x 20
24 x 250
24 x 440

ihaTFE

e

Yk A=l B

10.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

h-r‘a
]

iz

155.00
273.20
155.00
320.64
368.7¢

ssers T

JIEFED

oy

8.00 142.60

0.70 271.29
8.00 142.60
4.60 305.889

368.76

1,

426.00
271.29
142.60
305.82
368.76

213.91 1,639.91
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Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :

Signature:

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Name:
Bank:

Bank Details:

Branch:

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 £845
250655




